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Position

Supervisor Facilities Maintenance &

Special Projects

Utility Crew Leader

Utility Worker Il

Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator

Assistant Utility-Maintenance
Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Project Maintenance

Project Maintenance
Project Maintenance
Project Maintenance
Project Maintenance
Project Maintenance

Project Maintenance

Total Wages

$144,108

$138,515
$130,515
$113,631
$107,343
$105,506

$63,103



