	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor Facilities Maintenance & Special Projects		Marin Municipal Water District	Project Maintenance	\$144,108
2.	Utility Crew Leader		Marin Municipal Water District	Project Maintenance	\$138,515
3.	Utility Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Project Maintenance	\$130,515
4.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Project Maintenance	\$113,631
5.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Project Maintenance	\$107,343
6.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Project Maintenance	\$105,506
7.	Assistant Utility-Maintenance Worker		Marin Municipal Water District	Project Maintenance	\$63,103